
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/20/2022 - 4/21/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/20/2022 00:10 TRAFFIC 3000 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/20/2022 00:14 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-003969 04/20/2022 00:16 DOMESTIC RODEO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/20/2022 00:17 DISORDER ALAMOSA DR/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/20/2022 00:20 SUSPPER 1801-A2 ESPINACITAS ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/20/2022 00:21 CLOSEPA GRAN QUIVERA ST/FIESTA 
ST

C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

04/20/2022 00:22 CLOSEPA 1121 S LUNA CIR C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/20/2022 00:46 WELFARE 2000-B115 HOPEWELL ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/20/2022 00:56 CLOSEPA S GUADALUPE ST/AZTEC 
ST

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/20/2022 00:56 ALARMBU
S

125-A SIRINGO RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/20/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1997 HOPEWELL ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/20/2022 01:03 CRIMTRES 3299 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/20/2022 01:04 ALARMBU
S

1601-B PASEO DE PERALTA C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/20/2022 01:05 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 01:11 CLOSEPA 2826 W ZIA RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/20/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/20/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 02:07 CLOSEPA 617 PASEO DE PERALTA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 02:22 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/MAEZ RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 03:18 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/20/2022 03:27 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/SAN FELIPE 
AVE

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 03:33 CLOSEPA WASHINGTON AVE/E 
MARCY ST

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/20/2022 03:56 CRIMTRES 3299 CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/20/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/20/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT
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Unit Employee

04/20/2022 04:00 DISORDER 2110-22 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 04:07 SUSPVEH 6499 CALLE KRYSHANA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/20/2022 04:13 CLOSEPA MORELIA ST/ALTA VISTA 
ST

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

04/20/2022 04:13 WELFARE 2715 PASEO DE TULAROSA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 04:23 NEIGHBOR 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/20/2022 04:36 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/20/2022 04:59 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/20/2022 05:11 OPENDOO
R

1209 SILER RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/20/2022 05:15 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 05:26 TRAFFIC 3430 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 05:30 CLOSEPA 1833 CERRILLOS RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/20/2022 05:32 TRAFFIC 3721 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 05:50 TRAFFIC 4048 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/20/2022 05:56 ALARMCH
E

61 OLD SANTA FE TRL C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/20/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/20/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/20/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-003970 04/20/2022 06:12 DISORDER 3531 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 06:18 OVERDOS
E

3965 RIVERSIDE DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/20/2022 06:29 DISORDER 1621 LLANO ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/20/2022 06:42 IPBURGLA 3360 LOPEZ LN A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-003971 04/20/2022 06:58 STOLENM
V

2605 WALNUT ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/20/2022 06:59 MVAHIT  5348 AGUA FRIA RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/20/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

04/20/2022 07:17 DEADANIM 28200 INTERSTATE 25 S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

04/20/2022 07:22 IPBURGMV 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/20/2022 07:36 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003972 04/20/2022 07:37 LARCENY 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/20/2022 07:52 ALARMBU
S

1475 RODEO RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

04/20/2022 07:52 ATLMVEH 2597 WALNUT ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/20/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/20/2022 08:01 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J
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04/20/2022 08:01 SUSPPER 1000 SILER PARK LN C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/20/2022 08:01 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

04/20/2022 08:11 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/20/2022 08:13 SUSPPER 3531 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/20/2022 08:26 IPBURGMV 5701 HERRERA DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-003976 04/20/2022 08:30 BURGLAR
Y

1260 SILER RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/20/2022 08:44 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/20/2022 08:49 ASSTJUV 1235 SENDA DEL VALLE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/20/2022 08:51 DEADANIM 2640 ASH ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-003973 04/20/2022 08:56 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003974 04/20/2022 09:00 WARRANT 3795 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-003979 04/20/2022 09:03 BURGLAR
Y

319 S GUADALUPE ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/20/2022 09:03 RAL     SUN MOUNTAIN DR/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/20/2022 09:06 ASSTJUV 1720 LLANO ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/20/2022 09:07 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/20/2022 09:10 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 09:17 MVAHIT  CORDOVA/ALTA VISTA ST S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

04/20/2022 09:24 RAL     CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-003975 04/20/2022 09:32 STRAY   1548 KACHINA RIDGE DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/20/2022 09:42 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/20/2022 09:43 MVAINJUR OLD PECOS TRL/SOL Y 
LOMAS DR

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/20/2022 09:52 NARCOTIC 2422 CAMINO DE VIDA C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/20/2022 09:58 CLOSEPA 1231 APACHE AVE A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/20/2022 09:59 CRIMTRES 3298 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/20/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/20/2022 10:02 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/20/2022 10:05 LARCENY 945 W ALAMEDA ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-003989 04/20/2022 10:11 BURGMV  1082 GREEN WAY B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-003986 04/20/2022 10:12 BURGLAR
Y

2045 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/20/2022 10:25 DISORDER W PALACE AVE/OLD SANTA 
FE TRL

A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-003978 04/20/2022 10:29 PSYCH   4336 VUELTA COLORADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

04/20/2022 10:30 DISORDER 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/20/2022 10:31 ASSISTAN 2867-A FUEGO SAGRADO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/20/2022 10:33 DISORDER 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C
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2022-003981 04/20/2022 10:33 CRIMDAM
A

2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/20/2022 10:34 ASSTDEPT 114 MESA VISTA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/20/2022 10:52 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/20/2022 10:56 ALARMBA
N

241 WASHINGTON AVE A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-003977 04/20/2022 10:58 CSPM    4851 PASEO DEL SOL I103  WHITE, JORDAN A

04/20/2022 11:00 CLOSEPA 2728 ALAMOSA DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/20/2022 11:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-003993 04/20/2022 11:03 BURGMV  501-202B W ZIA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/20/2022 11:16 RECVEH  4000 LA CARRERA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

04/20/2022 11:17 RAL     7438 RIVERSIDE LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-003980 04/20/2022 11:23 LARCENY 3529 ZAFARANO DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/20/2022 11:27 FOLLOWU
P

2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

04/20/2022 11:27 CLOSEPA SNOW BIRD/WAKING SKY S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/20/2022 11:32 FOLLOWU
P

455 SAINT MICHAELS DR T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/20/2022 11:32 CLOSEPA 3811 MONTANA VERDE RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/20/2022 11:32 MVAPRIV 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

04/20/2022 11:36 AMBULAN
C

400 GRIFFIN ST A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

04/20/2022 11:38 SUSPPER 4450 CERRILLOS RD A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

04/20/2022 11:39 CLOSEPA E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/20/2022 11:42 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/20/2022 11:46 SEXOFFE
N

1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/20/2022 11:46 SUSPPER 1801-10 ESPINACITAS ST A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

04/20/2022 11:48 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/20/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

04/20/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 734 GREGORY LN A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/20/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

04/20/2022 12:01 TRAFFIC BERRY AVE/THIRD ST T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/20/2022 12:05 ASSAULT 305 N GUADALUPE ST A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/20/2022 12:16 ASSISTAN 2801 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/20/2022 12:19 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/20/2022 12:38 MVAPRIV 3151 CERRILLOS RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

04/20/2022 12:43 DISORDER 2710 CERRILLOS RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/20/2022 12:44 RECVEH  2304 CALLE PACIFICA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/20/2022 12:53 AGGASLT 4201-63 AIRPORT RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E
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04/20/2022 13:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/20/2022 13:02 ASSISTAN 3531 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-003984 04/20/2022 13:02 ITEMLF  1621 PACHECO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/20/2022 13:05 VICIOUS 2748 ASH ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/20/2022 13:08 RAL     FELIPE PL/CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/20/2022 13:12 WELFARE 2800-175 CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/20/2022 13:13 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

04/20/2022 13:29 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/20/2022 13:30 TRAFFIC 4033 CERRILLOS RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/20/2022 13:31 DISORDER 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 13:31 HARASS  418-6 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/20/2022 13:41 SUSPPER 6921 AIRPORT RD A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-003991 04/20/2022 13:42 BURGLAR
Y

5578 AGUA FRIA RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-003987 04/20/2022 13:48 DISORDER 3811-101 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/20/2022 13:48 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/DUNLAP ST

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

04/20/2022 13:49 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CALLE DE ORIENTE 
NORTE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/20/2022 13:50 DOCINFOR 199 PASEO DE PERALTA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

04/20/2022 13:54 ALARMRE
S

2605 CAMPO VERDE B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

2022-003982 04/20/2022 13:57 DOMESTIC 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/20/2022 13:58 WELFARE DON CUBERO AVE/CAMINO 
DE LOS MARQUEZ

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/20/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/20/2022 14:04 WELFARE 1833 MONTANO ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/20/2022 14:05 RAL     525 W ZIA RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/20/2022 14:07 DISORDER 3478 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/20/2022 14:21 DOCINFOR 7521 OLD AIRPORT RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-003990 04/20/2022 14:28 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/20/2022 14:32 RECVEH  4490 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/20/2022 14:44 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

04/20/2022 14:45 FOLLOWU
P

1260 SILER RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/20/2022 14:54 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 14:54 PARKED  2086 CALLE ENSENADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-003983 04/20/2022 14:56 DOMESTIC 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003985 04/20/2022 14:58 DISORDER 132 E MARCY ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M
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04/20/2022 14:59 CLOSEPA 2655 SIRINGO RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

04/20/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 15:02 AMBULAN
C

1040 DON DIEGO AVE R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

04/20/2022 15:05 CLOSEPA CALLE LORCA/LORCA CT S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/20/2022 15:10 WELFARE RUFINA ST/SILER RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

2022-003999 04/20/2022 15:11 CRIMDAM
A

3811 CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/20/2022 15:11 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL ST/THIRD ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/20/2022 15:12 PARKED  216 WASHINGTON AVE S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

04/20/2022 15:12 PARKED  1489 ZEPOL RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/20/2022 15:16 RAL     120 MURALES RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

04/20/2022 15:22 FOLLOWU
P

943 VUELTA DEL SUR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/20/2022 15:22 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/20/2022 15:30 TRAFFIC 3301 CERRILLOS RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/20/2022 15:31 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 15:32 CLOSEPA JOSHUA LN/CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/20/2022 15:51 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/TESUQUE 
DR

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/20/2022 15:54 RECVEH  CALLE NAVIDAD/CALLE 
ENSENADA

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/20/2022 15:58 CLOSEPA 2100 YUCCA ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

04/20/2022 16:08 DISORDER 54 LINCOLN AVE B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

04/20/2022 16:13 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

04/20/2022 16:23 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/20/2022 16:23 AMBULAN
C

2311 CALLE COLIBRI B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/20/2022 16:24 LARCENY 3513 ZAFARANO DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/20/2022 16:25 DISORDER E WATER ST/OLD SANTA 
FE TRL

B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

04/20/2022 16:28 ANIMCONF 786 CALLE MEJIA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/20/2022 16:29 DISORDER 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/20/2022 16:31 DOCINFOR 512 RAFAEL ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-003988 04/20/2022 16:38 ANIMAL  17 MUTT NELSON RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/20/2022 16:46 MVAINJUR LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

04/20/2022 16:57 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

04/20/2022 16:59 AMBULAN
C

ACADEMY RD/AIRPORT RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

2022-003996 04/20/2022 17:01 BURGLAR
Y

228-A S SAINT FRANCIS DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X
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04/20/2022 17:03 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/20/2022 17:23 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/20/2022 17:32 PARKED  901 MERCER ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2022-003992 04/20/2022 17:33 BURGLAR
Y

5578 AGUA FRIA RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/20/2022 17:34 DISORDER 4650-188 AIRPORT RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/20/2022 17:35 WELFARE 3017 PUEBLO PUYE B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/20/2022 17:37 PARKED  379-A CALLE ELOY C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/20/2022 17:38 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/20/2022 17:41 PARKED  901 MERCER ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/20/2022 17:42 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA RD/CORTE CT B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/20/2022 17:45 WELFARE N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

04/20/2022 17:59 ALARMRE
S

7042 CAMINO ROJO B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

04/20/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

04/20/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 3531 CAMINO TIERRA REAL B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-003995 04/20/2022 18:07 COUNTER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/20/2022 18:11 MVAHIT  SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-003994 04/20/2022 18:13 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

04/20/2022 18:21 PSYCH   1093 WILLOW WAY B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/20/2022 18:22 ANIMCONF GALISTEO ST/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/20/2022 18:29 DISORDER 2010 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/20/2022 18:36 CLOSEPA 2728 ALAMOSA DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 18:45 DISORDER 2885 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/20/2022 18:46 ATVMCCO
M

JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/20/2022 18:51 WELFARE 2597 CALLE DELFINO C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/20/2022 18:56 DISORDER 3151 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/20/2022 19:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

04/20/2022 19:05 DISORDER WAKING SKY/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/20/2022 19:07 MVAHIT  CHALAN RD/REATA RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/20/2022 19:10 PARKED  4737 HOJAS VERDES B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-003998 04/20/2022 19:22 SIMPASLT 3151 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-003997 04/20/2022 19:24 DOMESTIC 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/20/2022 19:26 CRIMTRES 3299 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/20/2022 19:35 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/20/2022 19:43 ITEMLF  400 DON GASPAR AVE B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M
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04/20/2022 19:51 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/LEGACY CT B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/20/2022 19:54 AMBULAN
C

CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

04/20/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 1709 PASEO DE PERALTA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

04/20/2022 20:00 MVANONI
N

3500 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 20:07 RECKLESS S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

04/20/2022 20:16 ALARMBU
S

4700 WAGON RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/20/2022 20:25 DISORDER 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-004001 04/20/2022 20:34 WELFARE 1801-A2 ESPINACITAS ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/20/2022 20:41 SUSPPER 2351-700 FOX RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-004000 04/20/2022 20:44 FINS    255-F CAMINO ALIRE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 20:52 SUSPVEH 3615 GUNNISON RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-004003 04/20/2022 20:52 DOMESTIC 4301 NEW MOON CIR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 20:55 SUSPPER 402 RODEO RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/20/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/20/2022 21:02 DISORDER 3478 ZAFARANO DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-004002 04/20/2022 21:05 DUI     E PALACE AVE/CATHEDRAL 
PL

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

04/20/2022 21:14 SUSPPER 3909 ACADEMY RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/20/2022 21:18 ASSISTAN 1821 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 21:23 AMBULAN
C

3450 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/20/2022 21:28 DISORDER 564 N GUADALUPE ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/20/2022 21:38 ANIMWELF 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/20/2022 21:46 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/20/2022 21:57 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/CALLE 
NOPAL

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

04/20/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3531 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

04/20/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/20/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 734 GREGORY LN C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/20/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/20/2022 22:14 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/20/2022 22:27 WELFARE 1499-302 ZEPOL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 22:35 DISORDER 2504 RANCHO SIRINGO DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/20/2022 22:52 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/20/2022 23:03 ASSISTAN CERRILLOS RD/TESUQUE 
DR

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X
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2022-004004 04/20/2022 23:06 DOMESTIC 3933 FAIRLY RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/20/2022 23:15 WELFARE 4037 LOS MILAGROS C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 23:32 ALARMRE
S

275 CIRCLE DR C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/20/2022 23:52 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 23:53 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/20/2022 23:53 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/21/2022 00:03 DISORDER 1730 LLANO ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/21/2022 00:23 WELFARE 3781 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/21/2022 00:43 ALARMBU
S

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/21/2022 00:45 TRAFFIC 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/21/2022 00:53 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR 
RAMP/S SAINT FRANCIS DR

C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/21/2022 00:54 WELFARE 1499-22 ZEPOL RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/21/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/21/2022 01:26 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/THIRD ST D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

04/21/2022 01:32 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/21/2022 01:45 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/21/2022 01:45 AMBULAN
C

2501-2104 W ZIA RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/21/2022 01:48 ASSISTAN AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/21/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/21/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/21/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/21/2022 02:01 ALARMBU
S

4201 RODEO RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/21/2022 02:01 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/21/2022 02:07 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/21/2022 02:23 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/21/2022 02:27 SUSPPER CHARLEY BENTLEY 
DR/AGUA FRIA RD

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/21/2022 02:27 CLOSEPA POTENCIA ST/BACA ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/21/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/21/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/21/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/21/2022 03:02 CLOSEPA SENDA DEL VALLE/RUFINA 
ST

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/21/2022 03:11 AMBULAN
C

3683 RUFINA ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT
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04/21/2022 03:45 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/21/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/21/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/21/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/21/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-004005 04/21/2022 04:40 BURGMV  255-F45 CAMINO ALIRE C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/21/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/21/2022 05:21 ALARMBU
S

4706 AIRPORT RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/21/2022 05:40 CLOSEPA CHAMISA PATH 
RD/GOVERNOR MILES RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/21/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/21/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/21/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 4371 LAUGHING CROW LN C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/21/2022 06:50 MVAINJUR CALLE ATAJO/AIRPORT RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/21/2022 07:48 CLOSEPA 1262 SENDA DEL VALLE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

Total Number of Events Listed:  308
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/20/2022 - 4/21/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-056258 04/20/2022 00:10 TRAFFIC STOP 3000 CERRILLOS RD C271  CI  04/20/2022 00:40:08
22-056259 04/20/2022 00:14 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST C260  CNR 04/20/2022 00:18:52
22-056260 04/20/2022 00:16 DOMESTIC RODEO RD/CAMINO CARLOS REYC240  R   04/20/2022 01:11:19
22-056261 04/20/2022 00:17 DISORDERLY ALAMOSA DR/CAMINO CARLOS C319  NC  04/20/2022 00:46:42
22-056263 04/20/2022 00:20 SUSPICIOUS 1801-A2 ESPINACITAS ST C317  NC  04/20/2022 00:51:41
22-056264 04/20/2022 00:21 CLOSE PATROL GRAN QUIVERA ST/FIESTA ST C83   CNR 04/20/2022 00:26:36
22-056265 04/20/2022 00:22 CLOSE PATROL 1121 S LUNA CIR C260  CNR 04/20/2022 00:31:47
22-056266 04/20/2022 00:46 WELFARE 2000-B115 HOPEWELL ST C317  CNR 04/20/2022 01:07:20
22-056269 04/20/2022 00:56 CLOSE PATROL S GUADALUPE ST/AZTEC ST C260  CNR 04/20/2022 00:58:57
22-056270 04/20/2022 00:56 CHECK 125-A SIRINGO RD C329  AS  04/20/2022 01:09:17
22-056271 04/20/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C271  CNR 04/20/2022 01:25:52
22-056272 04/20/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1997 HOPEWELL ST C271  CNR 04/20/2022 01:12:14
22-056273 04/20/2022 01:03 CRIMINAL 3299 CERRILLOS RD C233  NC  04/20/2022 01:42:04
22-056274 04/20/2022 01:04 CHECK 1601-B PASEO DE PERALTA C205  AS  04/20/2022 01:18:23
22-056275 04/20/2022 01:05 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C329  NC  04/20/2022 01:18:28
22-056276 04/20/2022 01:11 CLOSE PATROL 2826 W ZIA RD C325  NC  04/20/2022 01:44:19
22-056277 04/20/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C319  CNR 04/20/2022 02:21:36
22-056279 04/20/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE C205  CNR 04/20/2022 02:19:58
22-056278 04/20/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C325  CNR 04/20/2022 02:18:53
22-056280 04/20/2022 02:07 CLOSE PATROL 617 PASEO DE PERALTA C329  CNR 04/20/2022 02:34:50
22-056284 04/20/2022 02:22 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/MAEZ RD C325  NC  04/20/2022 02:30:57
22-056289 04/20/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C329  CNR 04/20/2022 03:21:47
22-056290 04/20/2022 03:18 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST C260  CNR 04/20/2022 03:18:57
22-056291 04/20/2022 03:27 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/SAN FELIPE AVE C329  CNR 04/20/2022 04:04:48
22-056292 04/20/2022 03:33 CLOSE PATROL WASHINGTON AVE/E MARCY ST C260  CNR 04/20/2022 03:40:23
22-056295 04/20/2022 03:56 CRIMINAL 3299 CERRILLOS RD C319  NC  04/20/2022 04:08:48
22-056296 04/20/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C271  CNR 04/20/2022 04:18:47
22-056297 04/20/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C329  CNR 04/20/2022 04:14:05
22-056298 04/20/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE C319  CNR 04/20/2022 04:19:12
22-056299 04/20/2022 04:00 DISORDERLY 2110-22 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C325  NR  04/20/2022 04:21:57
22-056300 04/20/2022 04:07 SUSPICIOUS 6499 CALLE KRYSHANA C271  NC  04/20/2022 04:31:06
22-056301 04/20/2022 04:13 CLOSE PATROL MORELIA ST/ALTA VISTA ST T13   CNR 04/20/2022 04:17:39
22-056302 04/20/2022 04:13 WELFARE 2715 PASEO DE TULAROSA C329  CNR 04/20/2022 04:38:48
22-056303 04/20/2022 04:23 ASSIST WITH 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C240  CNR 04/20/2022 04:59:45
22-056306 04/20/2022 04:36 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD C271  CNR 04/20/2022 04:43:07
22-056307 04/20/2022 04:59 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C325  VW  04/20/2022 05:04:15
22-056308 04/20/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C260  CNR 04/20/2022 05:33:03
22-056309 04/20/2022 05:11 OPEN BROKEN 1209 SILER RD C319  CNR 04/20/2022 05:50:52
22-056310 04/20/2022 05:15 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS C325  VW  04/20/2022 05:21:36
22-056312 04/20/2022 05:26 TRAFFIC STOP 3430 CERRILLOS RD C325  VW  04/20/2022 05:30:49
22-056313 04/20/2022 05:30 CLOSE PATROL 1833 CERRILLOS RD C260  CNR 04/20/2022 05:48:08
22-056314 04/20/2022 05:32 TRAFFIC STOP 3721 CERRILLOS RD C325  VW  04/20/2022 05:36:12
22-056317 04/20/2022 05:50 TRAFFIC STOP 4048 CERRILLOS RD A61   VW  04/20/2022 05:55:23
22-056318 04/20/2022 05:56 CHECK ALARM 61 OLD SANTA FE TRL C205  AS  04/20/2022 08:08:54
22-056320 04/20/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A261  NR  04/20/2022 07:19:50
22-056319 04/20/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A61   NR  04/20/2022 07:01:06
22-056322 04/20/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE C240  NR  04/20/2022 07:21:42
22-056324 04/20/2022 06:12 DISORDERLY 3531 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C325  R   04/20/2022 07:27:16
22-056328 04/20/2022 06:18 OVERDOSE OR 3965 RIVERSIDE DR A251  AA  04/20/2022 06:41:48

Report Generated: 04/21/2022 08:22:55 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-056330 04/20/2022 06:29 DISORDERLY 1621 LLANO ST A318  NR  04/20/2022 07:44:37
22-056333 04/20/2022 06:42 BURGLARY IN 3360 LOPEZ LN A261  NR  04/20/2022 07:11:03
22-056336 04/20/2022 06:58 UNLAWFUL 2605 WALNUT ST A251  R   04/20/2022 07:52:17
22-056337 04/20/2022 06:59 MV ACCIDENT 5348 AGUA FRIA RD T234  MVC 04/20/2022 08:15:33
22-056338 04/20/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST A67   NR  04/20/2022 12:38:14
22-056340 04/20/2022 07:17 DEAD ANIMAL 28200 INTERSTATE 25 S501  NR  04/20/2022 08:26:32
22-056341 04/20/2022 07:22 BURGLARY 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A261  NR  04/20/2022 08:22:42
22-056345 04/20/2022 07:36 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C325  NR  04/20/2022 07:45:31
22-056347 04/20/2022 07:37 LARCENY 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A302  R   04/20/2022 08:33:24
22-056349 04/20/2022 07:52 CHECK 1475 RODEO RD B79   AS  04/20/2022 15:54:57
22-056350 04/20/2022 07:52 ATTEMPT TO 2597 WALNUT ST A251  NR  04/20/2022 08:19:54
22-056354 04/20/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C240  NR  04/20/2022 09:32:23
22-056356 04/20/2022 08:01 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  NC  04/20/2022 09:24:27
22-056357 04/20/2022 08:01 SUSPICIOUS 1000 SILER PARK LN C240  NR  04/20/2022 08:25:51
22-056358 04/20/2022 08:01 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD S401  MVC 04/20/2022 09:01:31
22-056362 04/20/2022 08:11 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD C205  NR  04/20/2022 08:52:16
22-056364 04/20/2022 08:13 SUSPICIOUS 3531 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A318  NR  04/20/2022 09:57:57
22-056371 04/20/2022 08:26 BURGLARY 5701 HERRERA DR C205  NC  04/20/2022 09:24:52
22-056374 04/20/2022 08:30 BURGLARY 1260 SILER RD A261  R   04/20/2022 10:03:20
22-056380 04/20/2022 08:44 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST A302  CI  04/20/2022 09:04:15
22-056382 04/20/2022 08:49 ASSISTANCE 1235 SENDA DEL VALLE A251  CNR 04/20/2022 10:35:50
22-056383 04/20/2022 08:51 DEAD ANIMAL 2640 ASH ST S501  NR  04/20/2022 09:10:40
22-056386 04/20/2022 08:56 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  R   04/20/2022 10:29:13
22-056387 04/20/2022 09:00 WARRANT 3795 CERRILLOS RD R278  R   04/20/2022 09:59:28
22-056391 04/20/2022 09:03 BURGLARY 319 S GUADALUPE ST A302  R   04/20/2022 11:30:37
22-056392 04/20/2022 09:03 ANIMALS SUN MOUNTAIN DR/OLD SANTA S506  NC  04/20/2022 09:20:56
22-056396 04/20/2022 09:06 ASSISTANCE 1720 LLANO ST A318  NR  04/20/2022 12:06:30
22-056397 04/20/2022 09:07 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST T234  MVC 04/20/2022 09:54:20
22-056400 04/20/2022 09:10 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD C325  NR  04/20/2022 09:10:03
22-056403 04/20/2022 09:17 MV ACCIDENT CORDOVA/ALTA VISTA ST S403  NR  04/20/2022 10:48:56
22-056405 04/20/2022 09:24 ANIMALS CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR S501  NC  04/20/2022 10:18:55
22-056409 04/20/2022 09:32 STRAY 1548 KACHINA RIDGE DR S506  R   04/20/2022 09:49:34
22-056414 04/20/2022 09:42 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A261  NR  04/20/2022 12:47:17
22-056418 04/20/2022 09:43 MV ACCIDENT OLD PECOS TRL/SOL Y LOMAS T201  MVC 04/20/2022 10:45:41
22-056421 04/20/2022 09:52 NARCOTICS 2422 CAMINO DE VIDA C260  CNR 04/20/2022 22:40:54
22-056425 04/20/2022 09:58 CLOSE PATROL 1231 APACHE AVE A318  NR  04/20/2022 13:16:39
22-056426 04/20/2022 09:59 CRIMINAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD A251  NC  04/20/2022 10:53:27
22-056428 04/20/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A61   NR  04/20/2022 13:47:57
22-056430 04/20/2022 10:02 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST A318  CNR 04/20/2022 10:22:30
22-056431 04/20/2022 10:05 LARCENY 945 W ALAMEDA ST B314  CNR 04/20/2022 20:24:47
22-056437 04/20/2022 10:11 BURGLARY OF 1082 GREEN WAY B232  R   04/20/2022 17:57:32
22-056438 04/20/2022 10:12 BURGLARY 2045 CERRILLOS RD B315  R   04/20/2022 16:26:12
22-056442 04/20/2022 10:25 DISORDERLY W PALACE AVE/OLD SANTA FE A67   NC  04/20/2022 11:27:53
22-056443 04/20/2022 10:29 PSYCHIATRIC 4336 VUELTA COLORADA R278  R   04/20/2022 12:45:02
22-056444 04/20/2022 10:30 DISORDERLY 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD A251  NR  04/20/2022 10:44:41
22-056445 04/20/2022 10:31 ASSISTANCE 2867-A FUEGO SAGRADO A302  NR  04/20/2022 11:46:48
22-056447 04/20/2022 10:33 DISORDERLY 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR A67   NR  04/20/2022 11:02:38
22-056448 04/20/2022 10:33 CRIMINAL 2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL A302  R   04/20/2022 12:59:45
22-056449 04/20/2022 10:34 OFFICER 114 MESA VISTA ST B315  NC  04/20/2022 15:39:51
22-056456 04/20/2022 10:52 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B310  NR  04/20/2022 15:23:16
22-056459 04/20/2022 10:56 CHECK BANK 241 WASHINGTON AVE A67   AS  04/20/2022 11:18:36
22-056460 04/20/2022 10:58 CSP OF A MINOR 4851 PASEO DEL SOL I103  R   04/20/2022 12:51:19
22-056462 04/20/2022 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2728 ALAMOSA DR A61   NR  04/20/2022 14:37:08
22-056463 04/20/2022 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST A67   NC  04/20/2022 12:11:32
22-056464 04/20/2022 11:03 BURGLARY OF 501-202B W ZIA RD B315  R   04/20/2022 18:17:57
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22-056467 04/20/2022 11:16 RECOVERED 4000 LA CARRERA R278  NR  04/20/2022 13:36:57
22-056469 04/20/2022 11:17 ANIMALS 7438 RIVERSIDE LOOP S506  NC  04/20/2022 11:44:55
22-056472 04/20/2022 11:23 LARCENY 3529 ZAFARANO DR A251  R   04/20/2022 13:34:48
22-056477 04/20/2022 11:27 FOLLOW UP 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO RD I123  NR  04/20/2022 11:57:24
22-056478 04/20/2022 11:27 CLOSE PATROL SNOW BIRD/WAKING SKY S405  NR  04/20/2022 11:30:50
22-056480 04/20/2022 11:32 FOLLOW UP 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR T201  NR  04/20/2022 11:55:38
22-056481 04/20/2022 11:32 CLOSE PATROL 3811 MONTANA VERDE RD S405  NR  04/20/2022 11:38:24
22-056482 04/20/2022 11:32 MV ACCIDENT 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST S408  NR  04/20/2022 16:48:55
22-056486 04/20/2022 11:36 ASSISTING 400 GRIFFIN ST A67   NR  04/20/2022 11:49:36
22-056488 04/20/2022 11:38 SUSPICIOUS 4450 CERRILLOS RD A67   NC  04/20/2022 12:20:30
22-056489 04/20/2022 11:39 CLOSE PATROL E WATER ST/DON GASPAR AVE A318  NR  04/20/2022 13:16:35
22-056491 04/20/2022 11:42 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A61   NR  04/20/2022 12:20:15
22-056493 04/20/2022 11:46 MINOR SEX 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR A318  NC  04/20/2022 12:11:15
22-056494 04/20/2022 11:46 SUSPICIOUS 1801-10 ESPINACITAS ST A67   NC  04/20/2022 12:01:36
22-056495 04/20/2022 11:48 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS T234  CI  04/20/2022 11:55:16
22-056503 04/20/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B79   NR  04/20/2022 17:41:38
22-056505 04/20/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 734 GREGORY LN A61   NR  04/20/2022 13:27:50
22-056504 04/20/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE B79   NR  04/20/2022 16:10:34
22-056506 04/20/2022 12:01 TRAFFIC STOP BERRY AVE/THIRD ST T201  CI  04/20/2022 12:14:00
22-056509 04/20/2022 12:05 ASSAULT OR 305 N GUADALUPE ST A61   NR  04/20/2022 13:16:54
22-056517 04/20/2022 12:16 ASSISTANCE 2801 CERRILLOS RD A318  NR  04/20/2022 12:38:35
22-056519 04/20/2022 12:19 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A61   NC  04/20/2022 13:43:47
22-056526 04/20/2022 12:38 MV ACCIDENT 3151 CERRILLOS RD S408  MVC 04/20/2022 13:23:29
22-056528 04/20/2022 12:43 DISORDERLY 2710 CERRILLOS RD T201  CI  04/20/2022 13:10:51
22-056529 04/20/2022 12:44 RECOVERED 2304 CALLE PACIFICA A302  NR  04/20/2022 16:40:10
22-056530 04/20/2022 12:53 AGGRAVATED 4201-63 AIRPORT RD B232  NC  04/20/2022 16:54:41
22-056533 04/20/2022 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST A318  NR  04/20/2022 13:24:37
22-056534 04/20/2022 13:02 ASSISTANCE 3531 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A318  NR  04/20/2022 13:40:28
22-056535 04/20/2022 13:02 LOST OR FOUND 1621 PACHECO ST B324  R   04/20/2022 16:43:45
22-056537 04/20/2022 13:05 VICIOUS ANIMAL 2748 ASH ST S503  NR  04/20/2022 13:29:11
22-056538 04/20/2022 13:08 ANIMALS FELIPE PL/CAMINO SIERRA VISTAS506  NC  04/20/2022 13:42:29
22-056540 04/20/2022 13:12 WELFARE 2800-175 CERRILLOS RD C319  CNR 04/20/2022 22:30:25
22-056542 04/20/2022 13:13 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  NR  04/20/2022 13:27:40
22-056548 04/20/2022 13:29 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  CNR 04/20/2022 18:35:53
22-056549 04/20/2022 13:30 TRAFFIC STOP 4033 CERRILLOS RD T201  CI  04/20/2022 13:44:00
22-056550 04/20/2022 13:31 DISORDERLY 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR C329  NC  04/20/2022 18:45:14
22-056551 04/20/2022 13:31 HARASSMENT 418-6 CERRILLOS RD C205  NC  04/20/2022 22:41:03
22-056557 04/20/2022 13:41 SUSPICIOUS 6921 AIRPORT RD A67   CNR 04/20/2022 13:57:34
22-056558 04/20/2022 13:42 BURGLARY 5578 AGUA FRIA RD B213  R   04/20/2022 20:52:48
22-056562 04/20/2022 13:48 DISORDERLY 3811-101 CERRILLOS RD B310  R   04/20/2022 17:57:44
22-056563 04/20/2022 13:48 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/DUNLAP ST B314  NC  04/20/2022 14:57:52
22-056564 04/20/2022 13:49 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/CALLE DE T234  CI  04/20/2022 14:10:21
22-056565 04/20/2022 13:50 DOCUMENTED 199 PASEO DE PERALTA B314  CNR 04/20/2022 20:24:11
22-056568 04/20/2022 13:54 CHECK 2605 CAMPO VERDE B79   AS  04/20/2022 16:02:27
22-056570 04/20/2022 13:57 DOMESTIC 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A251  R   04/20/2022 16:55:31
22-056571 04/20/2022 13:58 WELFARE DON CUBERO AVE/CAMINO DE B227  NC  04/20/2022 14:50:40
22-056573 04/20/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST R213  NR  04/20/2022 15:18:03
22-056575 04/20/2022 14:04 WELFARE 1833 MONTANO ST C205  CNR 04/20/2022 21:40:45
22-056577 04/20/2022 14:05 ANIMALS 525 W ZIA RD S503  NC  04/20/2022 14:29:50
22-056581 04/20/2022 14:07 DISORDERLY 3478 ZAFARANO DR B232  CNR 04/20/2022 15:27:09
22-056585 04/20/2022 14:21 DOCUMENTED 7521 OLD AIRPORT RD C319  CNR 04/20/2022 22:12:08
22-056591 04/20/2022 14:28 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  R   04/20/2022 17:49:47
22-056594 04/20/2022 14:32 RECOVERED 4490 CERRILLOS RD B232  NR  04/20/2022 15:16:23
22-056599 04/20/2022 14:44 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS B314  NC  04/20/2022 14:53:08
22-056601 04/20/2022 14:45 FOLLOW UP 1260 SILER RD A261  NR  04/20/2022 15:18:49
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22-056606 04/20/2022 14:54 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  NC  04/20/2022 22:32:17
22-056607 04/20/2022 14:54 ILLEGALLY 2086 CALLE ENSENADA S405  CI  04/20/2022 15:04:46
22-056608 04/20/2022 14:56 DOMESTIC 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A251  R   04/20/2022 14:56:13
22-056609 04/20/2022 14:58 DISORDERLY 132 E MARCY ST B314  R   04/20/2022 19:04:29
22-056610 04/20/2022 14:59 CLOSE PATROL 2655 SIRINGO RD S403  CNR 04/20/2022 15:14:57
22-056614 04/20/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C329  CNR 04/20/2022 19:02:40
22-056616 04/20/2022 15:02 ASSISTING 1040 DON DIEGO AVE R278  CNR 04/20/2022 16:12:51
22-056619 04/20/2022 15:05 CLOSE PATROL CALLE LORCA/LORCA CT S405  CNR 04/20/2022 15:10:55
22-056623 04/20/2022 15:10 WELFARE RUFINA ST/SILER RD B79   NC  04/20/2022 16:16:54
22-056624 04/20/2022 15:11 CRIMINAL 3811 CERRILLOS RD C319  R   04/20/2022 21:48:29
22-056625 04/20/2022 15:11 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/THIRD ST S405  CNR 04/20/2022 15:14:45
22-056626 04/20/2022 15:12 ILLEGALLY 216 WASHINGTON AVE S408  NC  04/20/2022 16:12:25
22-056627 04/20/2022 15:12 ILLEGALLY 1489 ZEPOL RD S405  CI  04/20/2022 15:29:48
22-056628 04/20/2022 15:16 ANIMALS 120 MURALES RD S501  CNR 04/20/2022 16:30:55
22-056630 04/20/2022 15:22 FOLLOW UP 943 VUELTA DEL SUR S506  NR  04/20/2022 16:15:09
22-056631 04/20/2022 15:22 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B227  CNR 04/20/2022 18:28:05
22-056636 04/20/2022 15:30 TRAFFIC STOP 3301 CERRILLOS RD T201  CI  04/20/2022 15:40:14
22-056637 04/20/2022 15:31 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  NC  04/20/2022 22:40:24
22-056638 04/20/2022 15:32 CLOSE PATROL JOSHUA LN/CALLE NUEVA VISTA S405  NR  04/20/2022 15:39:10
22-056646 04/20/2022 15:51 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/TESUQUE DR B315  VW  04/20/2022 15:57:20
22-056650 04/20/2022 15:54 RECOVERED CALLE NAVIDAD/CALLE B324  NR  04/20/2022 17:58:28
22-056652 04/20/2022 15:58 CLOSE PATROL 2100 YUCCA ST S401  NR  04/20/2022 16:22:58
22-056658 04/20/2022 16:08 DISORDERLY 54 LINCOLN AVE B68   NC  04/20/2022 19:20:26
22-056661 04/20/2022 16:13 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  NC  04/20/2022 17:24:58
22-056666 04/20/2022 16:23 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS B315  NR  04/20/2022 16:41:52
22-056667 04/20/2022 16:23 ASSISTING 2311 CALLE COLIBRI B315  NR  04/20/2022 17:31:30
22-056671 04/20/2022 16:24 LARCENY 3513 ZAFARANO DR C240  NC  04/20/2022 21:37:29
22-056673 04/20/2022 16:25 DISORDERLY E WATER ST/OLD SANTA FE TRL B68   NR  04/20/2022 19:01:49
22-056675 04/20/2022 16:28 ANIMALS 786 CALLE MEJIA S506  CNR 04/20/2022 17:10:21
22-056676 04/20/2022 16:29 DISORDERLY 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B227  NC  04/20/2022 18:31:22
22-056678 04/20/2022 16:31 DOCUMENTED 512 RAFAEL ST C319  CNR 04/20/2022 22:01:12
22-056680 04/20/2022 16:38 ANIMAL CALL 17 MUTT NELSON RD S503  R   04/20/2022 16:40:01
22-056685 04/20/2022 16:46 MV ACCIDENT LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD S408  MVC 04/20/2022 17:14:31
22-056688 04/20/2022 16:57 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B314  NC  04/20/2022 19:34:47
22-056690 04/20/2022 16:59 ASSISTING ACADEMY RD/AIRPORT RD B79   NR  04/20/2022 17:11:50
22-056693 04/20/2022 17:01 BURGLARY 228-A S SAINT FRANCIS DR C329  R   04/20/2022 20:12:43
22-056694 04/20/2022 17:03 DISORDERLY 3004 CERRILLOS RD B232  CNR 04/20/2022 19:03:11
22-056704 04/20/2022 17:23 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  NC  04/20/2022 19:18:03
22-056709 04/20/2022 17:32 ILLEGALLY 901 MERCER ST C77   NC  04/20/2022 22:47:45
22-056711 04/20/2022 17:33 BURGLARY 5578 AGUA FRIA RD B213  R   04/20/2022 17:33:05
22-056712 04/20/2022 17:34 DISORDERLY 4650-188 AIRPORT RD B232  CNR 04/20/2022 18:32:42
22-056713 04/20/2022 17:35 WELFARE 3017 PUEBLO PUYE B310  NC  04/20/2022 19:46:30
22-056714 04/20/2022 17:37 ILLEGALLY 379-A CALLE ELOY C77   NC  04/20/2022 22:46:37
22-056715 04/20/2022 17:38 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B227  CNR 04/20/2022 18:44:54
22-056718 04/20/2022 17:41 ILLEGALLY 901 MERCER ST C77   NC  04/20/2022 22:42:05
22-056719 04/20/2022 17:42 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA RD/CORTE CT B310  CNR 04/20/2022 18:51:55
22-056721 04/20/2022 17:45 WELFARE N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B68   CNR 04/20/2022 18:20:06
22-056723 04/20/2022 17:59 CHECK 7042 CAMINO ROJO B79   AS  04/20/2022 18:22:45
22-056724 04/20/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B79   CNR 04/20/2022 18:04:58
22-056727 04/20/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 3531 CAMINO TIERRA REAL B213  NC  04/20/2022 22:06:03
22-056730 04/20/2022 18:07 COUNTERFEITIN 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  R   04/20/2022 19:18:06
22-056731 04/20/2022 18:11 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO B315  MVC 04/20/2022 20:16:40
22-056732 04/20/2022 18:13 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I123  R   04/21/2022 00:32:45
22-056736 04/20/2022 18:21 PSYCHIATRIC 1093 WILLOW WAY B232  AA  04/20/2022 18:44:40
22-056737 04/20/2022 18:22 ANIMALS GALISTEO ST/W SAN FRANCISCO B227  NC  04/20/2022 19:23:17
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22-056741 04/20/2022 18:29 DISORDERLY 2010 CERRILLOS RD B315  NC  04/20/2022 20:45:36
22-056742 04/20/2022 18:36 CLOSE PATROL 2728 ALAMOSA DR C329  NC  04/20/2022 23:50:58
22-056744 04/20/2022 18:45 DISORDERLY 2885 CERRILLOS RD B310  NC  04/20/2022 19:08:59
22-056746 04/20/2022 18:46 ATV JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL B213  NC  04/20/2022 20:55:31
22-056750 04/20/2022 18:51 WELFARE 2597 CALLE DELFINO C260  CNR 04/20/2022 21:22:29
22-056753 04/20/2022 18:56 DISORDERLY 3151 CERRILLOS RD B310  CNR 04/20/2022 19:14:36
22-056758 04/20/2022 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST B314  CNR 04/20/2022 20:28:39
22-056759 04/20/2022 19:05 DISORDERLY WAKING SKY/GOVERNOR MILES B310  CNR 04/20/2022 19:32:17
22-056761 04/20/2022 19:07 MV ACCIDENT CHALAN RD/REATA RD C271  CNR 04/20/2022 23:09:33
22-056762 04/20/2022 19:10 ILLEGALLY 4737 HOJAS VERDES B213  NC  04/20/2022 21:59:54
22-056765 04/20/2022 19:22 SIMPLE ASSAULT3151 CERRILLOS RD B310  R   04/20/2022 22:12:54
22-056766 04/20/2022 19:24 DOMESTIC 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO RD B227  R   04/20/2022 22:19:57
22-056767 04/20/2022 19:26 CRIMINAL 3299 CERRILLOS RD B310  CNR 04/20/2022 20:24:49
22-056769 04/20/2022 19:35 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  NC  04/20/2022 22:54:39
22-056770 04/20/2022 19:43 LOST OR FOUND 400 DON GASPAR AVE B314  NC  04/20/2022 20:48:08
22-056773 04/20/2022 19:51 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/LEGACY CT B232  CI  04/20/2022 20:12:16
22-056777 04/20/2022 19:54 ASSISTING CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE D308  AA  04/20/2022 20:12:08
22-056780 04/20/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1709 PASEO DE PERALTA B314  CNR 04/20/2022 20:51:33
22-056782 04/20/2022 20:00 MV ACCIDENT 3500 CERRILLOS RD C329  NC  04/21/2022 00:39:16
22-056786 04/20/2022 20:07 RECKLESS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS B314  NC  04/20/2022 20:24:20
22-056792 04/20/2022 20:16 CHECK 4700 WAGON RD C233  AS  04/20/2022 21:27:10
22-056794 04/20/2022 20:25 DISORDERLY 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS C233  NC  04/20/2022 22:13:23
22-056796 04/20/2022 20:34 WELFARE 1801-A2 ESPINACITAS ST B324  R   04/20/2022 22:54:28
22-056797 04/20/2022 20:41 SUSPICIOUS 2351-700 FOX RD C319  CNR 04/20/2022 22:45:11
22-056798 04/20/2022 20:44 FAMILY IN NEED 255-F CAMINO ALIRE C329  R   04/20/2022 22:22:53
22-056801 04/20/2022 20:52 SUSPICIOUS 3615 GUNNISON RD C319  CNR 04/20/2022 23:01:06
22-056802 04/20/2022 20:52 DOMESTIC 4301 NEW MOON CIR C325  R   04/20/2022 22:58:26
22-056803 04/20/2022 20:55 SUSPICIOUS 402 RODEO RD C205  NC  04/20/2022 21:11:46
22-056804 04/20/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C77   CNR 04/20/2022 22:39:00
22-056805 04/20/2022 21:02 DISORDERLY 3478 ZAFARANO DR C325  CNR 04/20/2022 23:32:58
22-056806 04/20/2022 21:05 DRIVING UNDER E PALACE AVE/CATHEDRAL PL D308  R   04/21/2022 01:37:08
22-056807 04/20/2022 21:14 SUSPICIOUS 3909 ACADEMY RD C240  NC  04/20/2022 23:12:27
22-056808 04/20/2022 21:18 ASSISTANCE 1821 CERRILLOS RD C329  CNR 04/20/2022 23:27:51
22-056811 04/20/2022 21:23 ASSISTING 3450 CERRILLOS RD C233  NC  04/20/2022 21:56:23
22-056815 04/20/2022 21:28 DISORDERLY 564 N GUADALUPE ST C205  NC  04/20/2022 21:57:30
22-056818 04/20/2022 21:38 ANIMAL 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C205  NC  04/20/2022 22:23:40
22-056823 04/20/2022 21:46 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C205  NC  04/20/2022 22:14:50
22-056825 04/20/2022 21:57 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/CALLE NOPAL B314  CNR 04/20/2022 22:11:34
22-056830 04/20/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3531 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C83   CNR 04/21/2022 00:39:53
22-056827 04/20/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C329  CNR 04/21/2022 00:13:17
22-056828 04/20/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE C77   CNR 04/20/2022 23:41:50
22-056829 04/20/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 734 GREGORY LN C77   CNR 04/20/2022 22:28:55
22-056826 04/20/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B213  CNR 04/20/2022 22:20:25
22-056835 04/20/2022 22:14 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST C77   CNR 04/20/2022 22:19:13
22-056837 04/20/2022 22:27 WELFARE 1499-302 ZEPOL RD C325  NC  04/21/2022 00:05:31
22-056838 04/20/2022 22:35 DISORDERLY 2504 RANCHO SIRINGO DR C205  CNR 04/20/2022 22:55:17
22-056840 04/20/2022 22:52 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C260  NC  04/20/2022 23:39:09
22-056841 04/20/2022 23:03 ASSISTANCE CERRILLOS RD/TESUQUE DR C329  CNR 04/20/2022 23:16:19
22-056842 04/20/2022 23:06 DOMESTIC 3933 FAIRLY RD C271  R   04/21/2022 03:30:27
22-056845 04/20/2022 23:15 WELFARE 4037 LOS MILAGROS C325  NC  04/20/2022 23:47:25
22-056846 04/20/2022 23:32 CHECK 275 CIRCLE DR C260  AS  04/21/2022 00:06:49
22-056848 04/20/2022 23:52 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD C325  CNR 04/21/2022 00:25:15
22-056849 04/20/2022 23:53 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD C240  CNR 04/21/2022 01:08:31
22-056850 04/20/2022 23:53 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C240  CNR 04/21/2022 00:52:26
22-056853 04/21/2022 00:03 DISORDERLY 1730 LLANO ST C260  CNR 04/21/2022 00:44:36
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22-056855 04/21/2022 00:23 WELFARE 3781 CERRILLOS RD C325  NC  04/21/2022 01:07:49
22-056860 04/21/2022 00:43 CHECK 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C260  AS  04/21/2022 01:21:13
22-056861 04/21/2022 00:45 TRAFFIC STOP 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA C329  CI  04/21/2022 01:02:50
22-056866 04/21/2022 00:53 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR RAMP/S C319  CNR 04/21/2022 01:40:33
22-056867 04/21/2022 00:54 WELFARE 1499-22 ZEPOL RD C233  CNR 04/21/2022 01:50:09
22-056868 04/21/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C329  CNR 04/21/2022 01:20:34
22-056872 04/21/2022 01:26 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/THIRD ST D82   VW  04/21/2022 01:32:42
22-056873 04/21/2022 01:32 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST C260  CNR 04/21/2022 01:39:40
22-056874 04/21/2022 01:45 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST C260  NR  04/21/2022 01:56:14
22-056875 04/21/2022 01:45 ASSISTING 2501-2104 W ZIA RD C205  AA  04/21/2022 03:00:22
22-056876 04/21/2022 01:48 ASSISTANCE AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR C325  NR  04/21/2022 02:03:26
22-056878 04/21/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C325  NR  04/21/2022 02:20:56
22-056879 04/21/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE C319  NR  04/21/2022 02:27:39
22-056877 04/21/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C319  NR  04/21/2022 02:11:14
22-056880 04/21/2022 02:01 CHECK 4201 RODEO RD C325  AS  04/21/2022 02:11:01
22-056881 04/21/2022 02:01 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST C77   NR  04/21/2022 02:03:30
22-056883 04/21/2022 02:07 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C77   NR  04/21/2022 02:13:01
22-056886 04/21/2022 02:23 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C325  NC  04/21/2022 02:31:24
22-056887 04/21/2022 02:27 SUSPICIOUS CHARLEY BENTLEY DR/AGUA C233  NC  04/21/2022 02:39:47
22-056888 04/21/2022 02:27 CLOSE PATROL POTENCIA ST/BACA ST C319  NR  04/21/2022 02:47:06
22-056896 04/21/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C329  NR  04/21/2022 03:14:00
22-056893 04/21/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C205  NR  04/21/2022 03:10:44
22-056894 04/21/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST C260  NR  04/21/2022 03:13:08
22-056897 04/21/2022 03:02 CLOSE PATROL SENDA DEL VALLE/RUFINA ST C325  NC  04/21/2022 03:36:14
22-056899 04/21/2022 03:11 ASSISTING 3683 RUFINA ST C319  AA  04/21/2022 03:34:43
22-056902 04/21/2022 03:45 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD C319  NR  04/21/2022 04:28:22
22-056909 04/21/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C205  NR  04/21/2022 04:27:50
22-056910 04/21/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE C271  NC  04/21/2022 04:32:30
22-056911 04/21/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C205  NR  04/21/2022 04:44:42
22-056908 04/21/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C240  NR  04/21/2022 04:29:51
22-056919 04/21/2022 04:40 BURGLARY OF 255-F45 CAMINO ALIRE C205  R   04/21/2022 05:21:25
22-056923 04/21/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C240  NR  04/21/2022 05:39:03
22-056924 04/21/2022 05:21 CHECK 4706 AIRPORT RD C319  AS  04/21/2022 05:32:10
22-056925 04/21/2022 05:40 CLOSE PATROL CHAMISA PATH RD/GOVERNOR C271  AS  04/21/2022 05:50:36
22-056928 04/21/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A261  NR  04/21/2022 07:19:39
22-056931 04/21/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE B310  NR  04/21/2022 08:13:22
22-056936 04/21/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 4371 LAUGHING CROW LN C271  NR  04/21/2022 06:22:36
22-056943 04/21/2022 06:50 MV ACCIDENT CALLE ATAJO/AIRPORT RD S405  MVC 04/21/2022 07:49:08
22-056961 04/21/2022 07:48 CLOSE PATROL 1262 SENDA DEL VALLE S405  NR  04/21/2022 07:50:14

Total Number of Events Listed: 308
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/20/2022 - 4/21/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-003969 04/20/2022 00:16 DOMESTIC RODEO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-003970 04/20/2022 06:12 DISORDER 3531 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003971 04/20/2022 06:58 STOLENM
V

2605 WALNUT ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003972 04/20/2022 07:37 LARCENY 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-003973 04/20/2022 08:56 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003974 04/20/2022 09:00 WARRANT 3795 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-003975 04/20/2022 09:32 STRAY   1548 KACHINA RIDGE DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-003976 04/20/2022 08:30 BURGLAR
Y

1260 SILER RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-003977 04/20/2022 10:58 CSPM    4851 PASEO DEL SOL I103  WHITE, JORDAN A

2022-003978 04/20/2022 10:29 PSYCH   4336 VUELTA COLORADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-003979 04/20/2022 09:03 BURGLAR
Y

319 S GUADALUPE ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-003980 04/20/2022 11:23 LARCENY 3529 ZAFARANO DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003981 04/20/2022 10:33 CRIMDAM
A

2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-003982 04/20/2022 13:57 DOMESTIC 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003983 04/20/2022 14:56 DOMESTIC 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003984 04/20/2022 13:02 ITEMLF  1621 PACHECO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-003985 04/20/2022 14:58 DISORDER 132 E MARCY ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-003986 04/20/2022 10:12 BURGLAR
Y

2045 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-003987 04/20/2022 13:48 DISORDER 3811-101 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-003988 04/20/2022 16:38 ANIMAL  17 MUTT NELSON RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-003989 04/20/2022 10:11 BURGMV  1082 GREEN WAY B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-003990 04/20/2022 14:28 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-003991 04/20/2022 13:42 BURGLAR
Y

5578 AGUA FRIA RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-003992 04/20/2022 17:33 BURGLAR
Y

5578 AGUA FRIA RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-003993 04/20/2022 11:03 BURGMV  501-202B W ZIA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-003994 04/20/2022 18:13 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

2022-003995 04/20/2022 18:07 COUNTER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-003996 04/20/2022 17:01 BURGLAR
Y

228-A S SAINT FRANCIS DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-003997 04/20/2022 19:24 DOMESTIC 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-003998 04/20/2022 19:22 SIMPASLT 3151 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-003999 04/20/2022 15:11 CRIMDAM
A

3811 CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-004000 04/20/2022 20:44 FINS    255-F CAMINO ALIRE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-004001 04/20/2022 20:34 WELFARE 1801-A2 ESPINACITAS ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-004002 04/20/2022 21:05 DUI     E PALACE AVE/CATHEDRAL 
PL

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-004003 04/20/2022 20:52 DOMESTIC 4301 NEW MOON CIR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-004004 04/20/2022 23:06 DOMESTIC 3933 FAIRLY RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-004005 04/21/2022 04:40 BURGMV  255-F45 CAMINO ALIRE C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

Total Number of Events Listed:  37
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